Activity

DG‘VE|0p course sequences in core content
areas

2010-2011
2011-2012
2012-2013
2013-2014
2014-2015

Research new research based curriculum

Develop courses and course titles that prepare
students for college

XX X

Develop ‘extended day’ courses that
provide additional support for students

X

Create own course catalog in Infinite
Campus

Summer

Confirm new school calendar and
schedule

Summer

targeted vendors

Develop new school budget based on Summer
actuals
Research and create contracts with X

review

Develop new professional develop
program

Develop stipend structure

Create and implement new School Summer
Governing Board (SGB); new school

leadership team

Develop annual professional development X

Revise Employee Handbook

Develop job descriptions for extended day
positions




