Activity	2010-2011	2011-2012	2012-2013	2013-2014	2014-2015
CURRICULLUM					
Develop course sequences in core content areas	X				
Research new research based curriculum	X				
Develop courses and course titles that prepare students for college	X				
Develop 'extended day' courses that provide additional support for students	X				
Create own course catalog in Infinite Campus	Summer				
EXTENDED SCHOOL CALENDAR AND SCHEDULE					
Confirm new school calendar and schedule	Summer				
ACTUAL BUDGETING AND CONTRACTING					
Develop new school budget based on actuals	Summer				
Research and create contracts with targeted vendors	X				
NEW GOVERNANCE STRUCTURE					
Create and implement new School Governing Board (SGB); new school leadership team	Summer				
Develop annual professional development review	X				
PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT					
Develop new professional develop program	Summer				
SCHOOL STAFFING AND COMPENSATION					
Develop stipend structure	Summer				
Revise Employee Handbook	X				
Develop job descriptions for extended day positions	X				